GARWOOD, TEXAS

BUCKSNAG HUNTING CLUB

2022-23

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND COSTS

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES

NEW MEMBER INITIATION FEE

DAILY CLUB USAGE FEE (Adults)

DAILY CLUB USAGE FEE (Children)

DAILY GUIDE FEE (Per Group)

Drive In Hunting Fee (in addition to Guide Fees)

$4,000

$5,500

$160

$60

$240

$100






