

## BUCKSNAG HUNTING CLUB 2022-23

## **SCHEDULE OF FEES AND COSTS**

•	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES	\$4,000
•	NEW MEMBER INITIATION FEE	\$5,500
•	DAILY CLUB USAGE FEE (Adults)	\$160
•	DAILY CLUB USAGE FEE (Children)	\$60
•	DAILY GUIDE FEE (Per Group)	\$240
•	Drive In Hunting Fee (in addition to Guide Fees)	<b>\$100</b>